
   

 

  MATCHES PLAYED  Updated 30 July 2021 

     

SEASON OPENER  COVID RESTRICTIONS  ROUND 16 

Saturday, April 3  Saturday, May 29  Saturday, August 7 

Wonthaggi v Drouin  ROUND ABANDONED  Traralgon v Moe   

    Leongatha v Warragul 

ROUND 1  COVID RESTRICTIONS  Morwell v Bairnsdale 

Saturday April, 10  Saturday, June 5  Maffra v Drouin 

Traralgon v Leongatha  ROUND ABANDONED  Wonthaggi v Sale 

Moe v Morwell     

Warragul v Bairnsdale  COVID RESTRICTIONS  ROUND 17 

Sunday, April 11  Saturday, June 12  Saturday, August 14 

Sale v Maffra  ROUND ABANDONED  Wonthaggi v Moe 

    Maffra v Bairnsdale 

ROUND 2  ROUND 9  Leongatha v Sale 

Saturday, April 17  Saturday, June 19  Morwell v Warragul 

Maffra v Moe  Wonthaggi v Traralgon  Drouin v Traralgon 

Bairnsdale v Sale  Leongatha v Moe   

Sunday, April 18  Morwell v Sale  ROUND 18* 

Leongatha v Wonthaggi  Maffra v Warragul  Saturday, August 21 

Drouin v Warragul   Drouin v Bairnsdale  Traralgon v Wonthaggi 

    Moe v Leongatha 

ANZAC WEEKEND  ROUND 10  Sale v Morwell 

Saturday, April 24  Saturday, June 26  Warragul v Maffra 

Morwell v Traralgon (Night)  Traralgon v Morwell (M)  Bairnsdale v Drouin 

  Moe v Maffra   

ROUND 3  Sale v Bairnsdale   

Saturday, May 1  Sunday, June 27  
FINAL SERIES 2021 Wonthaggi v Morwell  Warragul v Drouin  

Moe v Bairnsdale  Wonthaggi v Leongatha  Saturday, August 28 

Traralgon v Maffra    Qualifying Final 

Sale v Warragul  ROUND 11  Sunday, August 29 

Leongatha v Drouin  Saturday, July 3  Elimination Final 

  Morwell v Wonthaggi  Saturday, September 4 

  Maffra v Traralgon  2nd Semi Final 

ROUND 4  Bairnsdale v Moe  Sunday, September 5 

Saturday, May 8   Warragul v Sale  1st Semi Final 

Maffra v Wonthaggi  Drouin v Leongatha  Saturday, September 11 

Bairnsdale v Traralgon    Preliminary Final 

Warragul v Moe  ROUND 12  Saturday, September 18 

Drouin v Sale  Saturday, July 10  Grand Final 

Morwell v Leongatha  Moe v Wonthaggi   

  Traralgon v Drouin (M)  
NOTE: 

ROUND 5  Sale v Leongatha  

Saturday, May 15  Warragul v Morwell  *Round 18 set pending a return 

for crowds in Round 17 matches Wonthaggi v Bairnsdale  Bairnsdale v Maffra  

Traralgon v Warragul     

Moe v Sale  COVID RESTRICTIONS   

Leongatha v Maffra  Saturday, July 17   

Drouin v Morwell  ROUND ABANDONED   

     

ROUND 6  COVID RESTRICTIONS   

Saturday, May 22  Saturday, July 24   

Warragul v Wonthaggi  ROUND ABANDONED   

Sale v Traralgon     

Moe v Drouin  COVID RESTRICTIONS   

Bairnsdale v Leongatha  Saturday, July 31   

Maffra v Morwell  ROUND ABANDONED   

     

NOTE:  (M) – Games played at Morwell  

              (TS) – Games played at Ted Summerton Reserve  
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